
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 WA7NB 74754 37 38 112

2 K7JF 6334 19 7 45

3 KZ3T 41015 10 23 43

4 WB6IZG 55393 15 12 42

5 KD5DE 33513 14 12 40

6 KI4W 62657 10 9 29

7 KO4OL 67730 7 11 25

8 WA2SUH 407 8 5 21

9 AK4YS 75328 8 0 16

10 AJ7B 7675 6 3 15

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA2SUH 407 8 5 21

NC2M 38720 5 1 11

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA3JXW 4377 1 2 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KZ3T 41015 10 23 43

KI4W 62657 10 9 29

KO4OL 67730 7 11 25

AK4YS 75328 8 0 16

NC4GK 77965 7 0 14

KM4ODS 77504 0 11 11

KA5VZG 46596 4 0 8

NJ8J 77827 1 0 2

CALL AREA 3
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CALL AREA 2

CALL AREA 4
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Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KD5DE 33513 14 12 40

KG5SSB 77934 1 0 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WB6IZG 55393 15 12 42

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA7NB 74754 37 38 112

K7JF 6334 19 7 45

AJ7B 7675 6 3 15

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AK4YS 75328 8 0 16

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K7JF 6334 19 7 45

KZ3T 41015 10 23 43

KD5DE 33513 14 12 40

KI4W 62657 10 9 29

KO4OL 67730 7 11 25

WA2SUH 407 8 5 21

AJ7B 7675 6 3 15

NC4GK 77965 7 0 14

KM4ODS 77504 0 11 11

NC2M 38720 5 1 11

KA5VZG 46596 4 0 8

WA3JXW 4377 1 2 4

KG5SSB 77934 1 0 2

NJ8J 77827 1 0 2

CALL AREA 5

CALL AREA 6

CALL AREA 7

QRP

LOW POWER



2023 Fall CW QSO Party

October 21 - 22

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA7NB 74754 37 38 112

WB6IZG 55393 15 12 42

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

K4MN 24874 0 11 11 KM4ODS

CHAPTER LOGS PTS

POSSUM TROT 6 124

STEAMBOAT 1 40

CHIEF SEATTLE 1 15

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

W2XYZ 0 12 5 29

KE6K 26831 0 5 5

F5NBX 45882 1 1 3

HIGH POWER

CLUB ENTRIES

CHAPTER ENTRIES

CHECK LOGS


